Position

Programs Manager

Senior Program Analyst

Compliance Officer

Program Analyst

Project Manager

Program Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Humboldt Waste Management
Authority

Department

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Programs

Total Wages

$72,348

$53,000

$50,972

$41,362

$7,940

$4,374

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$41,523
$7,461
$29,634
$19,715

$1,490

$526



