Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Programs Manager		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$72,348	\$41,523
Senior Program Analyst		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$53,000	\$7,461
Compliance Officer		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$50,972	\$29,634
Program Analyst		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$41,362	\$19,715
Project Manager		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$7,940	\$1,490
Program Analyst		Humboldt Waste Management Authority	Programs	\$4,374	\$526